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1 Burkhardt Roy 10.00
+ Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00

2 Bader Fabian ** 8.50
o Voggensperger Lars * 8.50

2 b Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
- Streich Sascha 8.75

2 c Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Brand Christian ** 8.75

2 d Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75
- Gerber Manuel * 8.75

2 e Stoll Simon ** 8.75
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75

2 f Streich Sascha 8.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

2 g Kohler Andreas 8.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75

2 h Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.75

2 i Waldner Patrick ** 8.75
o Odermatt Adrian ** 8.75

2 j Wohlgemuth Corsin 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75

3 Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50
o Abt Robin 8.50

3 b Regenass Beat 8.75
- Rohrbach Jérôme 8.75

4 a Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Mignola Lorenzo 8.50

4 b Dobler Florian 8.50
o Christ Dario * 8.50

4 c Gisin Yanic 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

4 d Gysin Christian (2004) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

4 e Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel 8.50

4 f Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

4 g Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
o Schick Janis 8.50

4 h Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Jonas 8.50

4 i Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Regenass Beat 8.50

4 j Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.50
o Regenass Reto 8.50

4 k Rohrbach Jérôme 8.75
- Regenass Beat 8.75

4 l Kohler Adrian * 8.75
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75

4 m Christ Dario * 10.00
+ Dobler Florian 10.00

5 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Kohler Andreas 9.75

5 b Mignola Lorenzo 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

5 c Odermatt Adrian ** 10.00
+ Waldner Patrick ** 10.00

5 d Regenass Beat 10.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

5 e Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Gysin Christian (2004) 10.00

5 f Rüegg Daniel 10.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

5 g Stalder Jonas 10.00
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

5 h Voggensperger Til (2004) 10.00
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin 10.00

6 a Abt Robin 9.75
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75

6 b Ancona Enea (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75

6 c Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
+ Gisin Yanic 9.75

6 d Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Gabriel 9.75

7 Hohler Janis (2005) 8.75
- Herrmann Daniel 8.75

7 b Regenass Reto 9.75
+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.75

7 c Schick Janis 9.75
+ Poletti Diego (2006) 9.75

7 d Voggensperger Lars * 9.75
+ Bader Fabian ** 9.75

8 Grieder Nonda 9.00
- Bachmann Sämi 9.00

9 a Bachmann Sämi 8.75
- Grieder Nonda 8.75

9 b Brand Christian ** 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

9 c Gerber Andrj * 8.75
- Stoll Simon ** 8.75

9 d Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75

9 e Henzer Andreas ** 8.75
- Kohler Adrian * 8.75

9 f Herrmann Daniel 8.75
- Hohler Janis (2005) 8.75

10 Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 8.50
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


